
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 1:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-32 - WES FARNSWORTH -
13:04:46.148 1 1:37.164 87.810 77 127 19

13:06:20.990 2 1:34.842 89.960 79 127 19

13:07:59.580 3 1:38.590 86.540 78 124 19

13:09:34.027 4 1:34.447 90.336 80 125 19

13:11:08.072 5 1:34.045 90.723 81 123 19

L3-26 - JOHN DUBOISII -
13:10:25.242 1 1:35.321 89.508 84 115 19

13:12:00.510 2 1:35.268 89.558 84 115 19

13:13:35.683 3 1:35.173 89.647 79 115 19

13:17:59.606 4 4:23.923 32.328 83 115 19

L3-25 - JERRY FLORES -
13:06:28.455 1 1:35.662 89.189 77 115 19

13:08:04.224 2 1:35.769 89.089 79 113 19

13:09:43.465 3 1:39.241 85.973 67 112 19

13:11:20.497 4 1:37.032 87.930 69 111 19

13:12:57.111 5 1:36.614 88.310 81 113 19

13:17:21.137 6 4:24.026 32.315 79 113 19

L3-28 - MICHAEL ANGELES -
13:06:00.561 1 1:40.506 84.890 51 110 19

13:07:39.358 2 1:38.797 86.359 53 107 19

13:09:16.693 3 1:37.335 87.656 55 107 19

13:10:53.785 4 1:37.092 87.875 55 110 19

13:12:30.979 5 1:37.194 87.783 55 106 19

L3-19 - JOHN BUTLER -
13:04:40.995 1 1:39.679 85.595 64 87 19

13:06:20.499 2 1:39.504 85.745 57 87 19

13:08:20.351 3 1:59.852 71.188 62 86 19

13:09:58.753 4 1:38.402 86.706 65 87 19

13:11:36.178 5 1:37.425 87.575 62 88 19

13:13:14.689 6 1:38.511 86.610 61 87 19

L3-09 - ONDRE CAMPBELL -
13:05:35.545 1 1:41.609 83.969 83 111 19

13:07:16.032 2 1:40.487 84.907 82 112 19

13:08:55.213 3 1:39.181 86.025 82 110 19

13:10:33.473 4 1:38.260 86.831 84 110 19

13:16:03.913 5 5:30.440 25.820 82 111 19

13:17:41.356 6 1:37.443 87.559 80 111 19

L3-02 - BRANDON THORSTEN -
13:03:52.837 1 1:47.709 79.213 62 111 19

13:05:34.269 2 1:41.432 84.115 45 110 19

13:07:11.753 3 1:37.484 87.522 56 110 19

13:08:51.582 4 1:39.829 85.466 52 113 19

13:10:30.139 5 1:38.557 86.569 53 109 19

L3-11 - BEN WILLIAMS -
13:03:27.538 1 1:39.709 85.569 89 123 19

13:05:07.329 2 1:39.791 85.499 89 123 19

13:06:49.882 3 1:42.553 83.196 88 122 19

13:08:30.041 4 1:40.159 85.185 88 121 19

13:10:09.380 5 1:39.339 85.888 90 122 19

L3-01 - CAPTAIN AUSTRIA -
13:03:53.653 1 1:47.685 79.231 57 102 19

13:05:35.174 2 1:41.521 84.042 56 100 19

13:07:15.763 3 1:40.589 84.820 54 98 19

13:08:57.192 4 1:41.429 84.118 58 100 19

L3-23 - OREL MADAR -
13:03:32.248 1 1:43.878 82.135 57 112 19

13:05:16.096 2 1:43.848 82.159 59 111 19

13:06:59.148 3 1:43.052 82.793 51 109 19

13:08:44.636 4 1:45.488 80.881 51 111 19

13:10:44.600 5 1:59.964 71.121 53 109 19

13:12:28.155 6 1:43.555 82.391 55 110 19



L3-36 - MICAHEL DIAZ -

13:08:02.838 1 4:10.227 34.097 33 93 19

13:09:47.030 2 1:44.192 81.887 22 92 19

13:11:30.219 3 1:43.189 82.683 25 90 19

13:13:14.297 4 1:44.078 81.977 23 91 19

L3-41 - EDGAR DOMINGUEZ -
13:06:17.025 1 1:44.342 81.770 68 108 19

13:08:01.168 2 1:44.143 81.926 68 106 19

13:09:45.190 3 1:44.022 82.021 74 110 19

13:11:29.495 4 1:44.305 81.799 64 106 19

13:13:13.183 5 1:43.688 82.285 68 104 19

13:15:05.709 6 1:52.526 75.822 68 108 19

13:16:50.335 7 1:44.626 81.548 65 107 19

13:18:34.165 8 1:43.830 82.173 68 107 19

L3-16 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
13:07:56.192 1 1:45.260 81.056 23 79 19

13:09:43.863 2 1:47.671 79.241 34 69 19

13:11:28.549 3 1:44.686 81.501 24 79 19

13:13:12.639 4 1:44.090 81.968 19 75 19

L3-08 - SEAN LABRIE -
13:04:19.932 1 1:49.064 78.229 62 108 19

13:06:08.345 2 1:48.413 78.699 66 110 19

13:07:55.703 3 1:47.358 79.472 62 109 19

13:09:43.845 4 1:48.142 78.896 61 110 19

13:11:32.634 5 1:48.789 78.427 70 112 19

Fastrack Riders
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